
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

No. 
51 
4 

41 
28 

146 
17 
12 
6 

177 
56 
83 
32 
77 
34 
23 

Class 
PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

PRO 

E 

PRO 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

E 

PRO 

E 

Name 
Eric Granado 
Alex Barros 
Maximiliano Gerardo 
Pedro Sampaio 
Rodrigo Dazzi 
Danilo Lewis 
Davi Costa 
Jeferson Friche 
Marcelo Skaf 
Julio Fortunato 
Danilo Berto 
Leandro Esposito 
Luciano Pokemon 
Bruno Corano 
Diego Viveiros 

Overall BestTm 
1:35.387 
1:36.600 
1:36.698 
1:37.419 
1:40.988 
1:41.141 
1:41.486 
1:42.033 
1:42.274 

1:40.933 
1:41.090 
1:41.353 
1:42.094 
1:44.493 

Diff 

1.213 
1.311 
2.032 
5.601 
5.754 
6.099 
6.646 
6.887 

5.546 
5.703 
5.966 
6.707 
9.106 

Gap 

1.213 
0.098 
0.721 
0.055 
0.051 
0.133 
0.547 
0.180 

3.514 
0.102 
0.212 
0.061 
2.219 

In Session 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
SUPER POLE  - SBK 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 
CLASSIF 

MOTO 
Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Honda CBR 1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

Ducati 1299R Panigale 

Yamaha YZF-R1 

Kawasaki Ninja ZX-10R 

BMW S1000RR 

BMW S1000RR 

Equipe 
Honda Racing Brasil 
Alex Barros Racing 
Kawasaki Racing Team 
Honda Racing Brasil 
Zitto MotorSport 
Tecfil Havoline Racing Team 
JC Racing Team  
HG Motos Racing / Sky Comp 
Racer X Malibu Team Racing 
Sport Plus Racing 
Ducati  
PRT - Pitico Race Team  
PMK RACING 
BMW Motorrad MotorSport 
Picoloko/Suel Racing 

Announcements 
MOTO #23 PENALIZADA COM A PERDA DA MELHOR VOLTA POR NÃO COMPARECER NO BRIEFING 
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